
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Theme Arrival Day Our Resources: Food, 

Water & Shelter

Our Surrounding 

Environment

Taking Action, Improving 

our Environment

Departure Day

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30 Intro to Accommodation Staff & Supervisors Drama prep.

14:45

15:00 Recycle Rubbish from Houses

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30 Break

16:45

17:00 Staff & Supervisors Mtg

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00 Dinner group preparation Dinner group preparation Dinner group preparation Dinner group preparation

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45 Programme Ends

21:00 Programme Ends Programme Ends Programme Ends

Water Is Life Part 2

Dune Boarding              

Break                         

Your Enviro Handprint            
(Dune boarding instructions)

Dinner

Cooking Clean Up & House 

Team Solar Cooking: LUNCH

Lunch

Lunch clean-up

Water Is Life: Part 1

Lunch clean-up 

Super Adapted Desert 

Creatures

Lunch

Lunch

Investigating Lightbulbs: 

Which ones to choose?                                        

Breakfast clean-up 

Weather Report

Biodiversity Dune Walk 

Depart for Bus

Introduction to Adaptations

Nocturnal Trapping:      

check traps
(Clean traps)

Clean Centre                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
(Group photo)

Breakfast clean-up 

Weather Report

Lunch clean-up 

Sustainable NaDEET Game

Cooking Clean Up & House Team 

Solar Cooking: DINNER

Snack Break

Family Style Solar Cooking: 

LUNCH

Break

Weather Report

 Break

Snack Break

Exploring Sustainable 

Energy

Family Style Solar Cooking:    

LUNCH

Cooking Clean Up & House 

Team Solar Cooking: DINNER

Break

Primary School Sample

Winter

Breakfast preparation Breakfast preparation             

Breakfast Breakfast

Breakfast preparation 
Pack & Load Luggage        

Breakfast 

Breakfast preparation             

Breakfast

BREAKFAST @ 6:45

Breakfast clean-up 

Family Style Solar Cooking: 

DINNER

What is the Environment?

Environmental Crisis Game 

(Assign drama topics)

Teacher & Staff Enviro 

Drama

Dinner clean-up

Practicing Dramas

Break

Nocturnal Trapping:        

Set traps

Dinner clean-up               
(pack backpacks for Dune Walk)

Africa's First International 

Dark Sky Reserve

Dinner clean-up

Arrive & Walk to 

Centre

Personal introductions, 

Class Teams, Attendance, 

SL Journals, NaDEET 

Presentation, Rules, Menu, 

Intro to Recycling & Kitchen 

(Assign Dune Walk groups)

Break               

 (soak paper)

Environmental Drama                                         

&                                                                  

The Global Goals for 

Sustainable Development - 

Introduced by Kolo Touré

Dinner

Tell us what you think!            

Assign Cleaning Duties         

Collect Pouches

Environmental Quiz

Measuring our Enviro 

Footprint- Day 2

Measuring our Enviro 

Footprint- Day 3                                            

Dinner

Dinner clean-up

DINNER GROUP PREPARATION STARTS @ 18:00

Measuring our Enviro 

Footprint- Day 1

Recycling @ NaDEET:

Waste Management

3 R's Game

Fuel Efficient Stoves & 

Recycled Fire Balls

Break

Environmental Film 

Night: 

"NamibRand" and            

"Fire & Water" video

Living Teams &      

Move in

Dinner


