		Primary S	chool Sample		
Winter					
TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Theme	Arrival Day	Our Resources: Food,	Our Surrounding	Taking Action, Improving	Departure Day
6:00					
6:15		Breakfast preparation	Breakfast preparation	Breakfast preparation	Breakfast preparatio
6:30					Pack & Load Luggage
		BREAI	KFAST @ 6:45		
6:45		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
7:00		Dieakiast			Diedkidst
7:15		Breakfast clean-up	Breakfast clean-up	Breakfast clean-up	
7:30			Weather Report	Weather Report Introduction to Adaptations	Clean Centre (Group photo)
7:45		Weather Report			
8:00			Biodiversity Dune Walk		
8:15		What is the Environment? Environmental Crisis Game (Assign drama topics) Family Style Solar Cooking: LUNCH Cooking Clean Up & House Team Solar Cooking: DINNER		Nocturnal Trapping: check traps (Clean traps)	Depart for Bus
8:30					
8:45					
9:00					
9:15				Family Style Solar Cooking: LUNCH	
9:30 9:45				Cooking Clean Up & House Team Solar Cooking: DINNER	
10:00					
10:00					
10:30		Snack Break		Snack Break	
10:45			Break		
11:00		Exploring Sustainable Energy	Family Style Solar Cooking:	Water Is Life Part 2	
11:15			DINNER	Super Adapted Desert Creatures	
11:30			Cooking Clean Up & House Team Solar Cooking: LUNCH		
11:45					
12:00		•			
12:15		•	Water Is Life: Part 1		
12:30		Investigating Lightbulbs:	•		
12:45		Which ones to choose?	l un als	Sustainable NaDEET Game	
13:00		Lunch	Lunch		
13:15		Lunch	Lunch clean-up	Lunch	
13:30		Lunch clean-up	Lunch clean-up	Editori	
13:45		Eulich clean-up		Lunch clean-up	
14:00	Arrive & Walk to		Break	Eulich clean-up	
14:15	Centre	Break			
14:30	Intro to Accommodation	Measuring our Enviro Footprint- Day 1	Staff & Supervisors Drama prep. Measuring our Enviro	Break Recycle Rubbish from Houses	
14:45	Living Teams &				
15:00	Move in		Footprint- Day 2		
15:15			Teacher & Staff Enviro	Measuring our Enviro	
15:30	Personal introductions, Class Teams, Attendance,	Recycling @ NaDEET:	Drama	Footprint- Day 3	
15:45	SL Journals, NaDEET	3 R's Game	Practicing Dramas	Your Enviro Handprint	
16:00	Presentation, Rules, Menu,				
16:15 16:30	Intro to Recycling & Kitchen			(Dune boarding instructions)	
	(Assign Dune Walk groups)	Fuel Efficient Stoves &		Break	
16:45 17:00	Staff & Supervisors Mtg	Recycled Fire Balls	Break		
17:15		Break		Dune Boarding	
17:30	Break		Nocturnal Trapping: Set traps		
17:45	(soak paper)				
	DINN	ER GROUP PREPARATION	STARTS @ 18:00		
18:00	Dinner group preparation	Dinner group preparation	Dinner group preparation	Dinner group preparation	
18:15					1
18:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
18:45	Disportology	Dinner clean-up	Dippor closer un	Dippor close up	1
19:00	Dinner clean-up	(pack backpacks for Dune Walk)	Dinner clean-up	Dinner clean-up	
19:15				Tell us what you think!	1
19:30	Environmental Film	Africa's First International Dark Sky Reserve	Environmental Drama & The Global Goals for Sustainable Development - Introduced by Kolo Touré	Assign Cleaning Duties Collect Pouches Environmental Quiz	
19:45	Night:				
20:00	"NamibRand" and				
20:15	"Fire & Water" video				
20:30					
20:45	Programme Ends				